
SENIOR FRIENDSHIP TOUR NOVEMBER 2015 
venues and schedule

Wednesday, Nov 11  REMEMBRANCE DAY  Arrive MPLS/StP   
HOTEL STAY Shopping
DINNER AND BREAKFAST AT HOTEL

Thursday, Nov 12   Curl St Paul CC (Cairn Lassies)

 CURL IN MORNING  9am



 LUNCH AT CURLING CLUB

 Touring in afternoon

DINNER AT SHAMROCKS, ST PAUL

 HOME HOSPITALITY—BREAKFAST

Friday, Nov 13   Curl Four Seasons CC

 CURL IN MORNING

LUNCH AT FOUR SEASONS

Travel to ND—dinner on the road in Alexandria, MN
HOTEL STAY w/BREAKFAST



Saturday,Nov 14 Fargo – Moorhead

 CULTURAL TOURING


LUNCH AT USHER’S

Travel to Grand Forks CC

CURL IN AFTERNOON at Grand Forks
DINNER AT CC, HOME HOSPITALITY w/BREAKFAST

Sunday, Nov 15   Travel to northern MN in morning

 LUNCH AT CLUB noon


 Curl Itasca CC, Grand Rapids in afternoon
Tour of Judy Garland Museum, dinner/appetizers at museum 


 HOME HOSPITALITY w/DINNER, BREAKFAST

Monday, Nov 16   Curl Chisholm CC

 CURL IN MORNING

 LUNCH AT CLUB

 CURL IN AFTERNOON at Hibbing or Mesabi

 HOME HOSPITALITY w/DINNER, BREAKFAST

Drive to Duluth in AM



Tuesday, Nov 17   Curl Duluth CC (2 games)

 LUNCH AT CC

 CURL IN AFTERNOON

UPSCALE DINNER AT RESTAURANT 
HOME HOSPITALITY w/breakfast

Wednesday, Nov 18  Curl Duluth

 CURL IN MORNING

 LUNCH AT CC

Drive to St Paul in afternoon, dinner in ST PAUL

    

HOME HOSPITALITY IN ST PAUL w/breakfast

Thursday, Nov 19 Curl St Paul CC  (Bonnie Spielers)
CURL IN MORNING
LUNCH AT CC
OFFICIAL TOUR PHOTO AT MINNESOTA HISTORY CENTER
FREE/TOURING AFTERNOON
CASUAL DINNER
BROADWAY MUSICAL: CAROL KING’S “BEAUTIFUL”

HOTEL STAY w/breakfast

Friday, Nov 20 various tour options LUNCH INCLUDED

 FAREWELL BANQUET AT HOTEL

Nov 21 home to Canada


